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Women / XS / Jr C4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vannya Castillo613
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.700 9.950 9.9009.500 39.050
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Sabrina Eisner869
H-Town Elite

9.350 9.900 9.3009.550 38.100
6 2 1T 4T 2 

2 

Riley Huber117
Maximum Athletics

9.550 9.600 9.3509.400 37.900
3T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Samantha Brown231
Legacy Gymnastics Ac

9.550 9.500 9.0509.550 37.650
3T 6T 1T 10 4 

4 

Kelly Rogan186
Champions - Texas

9.500 9.500 9.2009.150 37.350
5 6T 7 7T 5 

5 

Ava Farias777
Sunburst Gymnastics

9.300 9.550 9.3009.100 37.250
7 4T 8 4T 6 

6 

Farah Elfedawy723
Katy Gymnastics

8.500 9.550 9.6009.450 37.100
12 4T 4 2 7 

7 

Chiara Elaiho252
Alamo Gymnastics

9.600 8.700 9.3009.250 36.850
2 11 6 4T 8 

8 

McKenzie Sue Davenport719
Katy Gymnastics

9.200 9.450 9.2008.700 36.550
9 8 11 7T 9T

9T

Abigail Palmer126
Maximum Athletics

9.250 9.350 9.1008.850 36.550
8 9T 10 9 9T

9T

Sophia Frank240
Texas Star

9.100 9.350 8.8509.000 36.300
10 9T 9 11 11 

11 

Maya Garrido641
Endurance Elite

8.600 8.600 8.3008.400 33.900
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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